
Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI-P Team Test Sponsored By: Mornington Peninsula Shire
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Friday, 20 January 2017

2017 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3887 GARRABOO SCOOBIE DOO Jessica Hivon 67.43665.641 0.000 67.949 67.009VIC % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )30501343 3201430

% % % % %

1068 MARENA DISPLAY Caitlyn Porter 59.10362.308 0.000 62.436 61.282VIC % 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )

% % % % %

3709 FAIRBANKS RINGO Brooke Mance 57.43662.051 0.000 60.385 59.957VIC % 30.000
3( )3( ) 4( )40015982 3106856

% % % % %

4076 STEENDIEKS CHAMP OF GLORY Jasmine Haynes 55.51358.846 0.000 61.410 58.590VIC % 40.000
4( )4( ) 3( )30501831 3105785

% % % % %

3309 BURROWA BASHAR Skye Wright 53.97457.821 0.000 57.949 56.581VIC % 50.000
5( )5( ) 5( )30047540 3105790

% % % % %

20/01/2017 1:26:20 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Susie HoevenaarsJudge E: Mary Seefried Judge H: - Judge M:Sarah Geicke



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI-Y Team Test Sponsored By: RB Flinders
Arena: Indoor Date: Friday, 20 January 2017

2017 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1276 RODRIGO III Tayla Desmet 66.44765.000 0.000 66.974 66.140VIC % 10.000
2( )3( ) 1( )30039525 3105815

% % % % %

3549 W ESTHER DE JEU Charlie Welsh 65.39565.395 0.000 66.711 65.834VIC % 20.000
3( )2( ) 2( )30500539 3200712

% % % % %

789 WILDLIFE 6 Jorjia Beard Adams 66.71166.579 0.000 63.553 65.614VIC % 30.000
1( )1( ) 4( )60007802 3105831

% % % % %

1400 WESTEWIND Jamie Mita 63.68462.368 0.000 65.789 63.947VIC % 40.000
4( )6( ) 3( )30043439 3106641

% % % % %

7555 TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY Sienna Hawkins 62.23764.079 0.000 61.974 62.763NSW % 50.000
5( )4( ) 7( )22000458 2117642

% % % % %

511 LETS ROMANCE Tessa Gunn 61.18460.921 0.000 62.368 61.491NSW % 60.000
6( )7( ) 6( )20091406 2110511

% % % % %

5967 GO DUTCH III Jemma Heran 57.63262.895 0.000 63.158 61.228QLD % 70.000
7( )5( ) 5( )41000447 4010017

% % % % %

1741 EUROZ JINKS Nicole Berry 53.28955.526 0.000 55.395 54.737SA % 80.000
8( )8( ) 8( )5005756 5005756

% % % % %

20/01/2017 3:45:46 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jane VenturaJudge E: Maria Schwennesen Judge H: - Judge M:Sue Hobson



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges CDI*** Sponsored By: IRT
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Friday, 20 January 2017

2017 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

618 CORINNA Pauline Carnovale 67.36868.289 72.763 67.500 69.000VIC % 169.079
2( )4( )1( ) 1( ) 3( )60004704 3074072

% % % % %

4145 RICHFIELD Samantha Bingham 67.63267.895 67.237 64.079 67.500VIC % 270.658
1( )1( )2( ) 6( ) 11( )30501993 3107392

% % % % %

2751 CALLUM PARK FREYA Denise Rogan 67.63266.711 67.895 64.868 66.632NSW % 366.053
4( )1( )4( ) 3( ) 9( )20092931 4002463

% % % % %

2557 VISION (IMP) Deon Stokes 63.02665.789 68.553 68.684 66.342NSW % 465.658
6( )10( )5( ) 2( ) 1( )82000227 8004200

% % % % %

7110 BRADGATE PARK DELILAH Sharon Potter 65.39565.789 66.447 67.895 66.263NSW % 565.789
5( )6( )5( ) 9( ) 2( )20094778 2101418

% % % % %

237 VALENTINO W Jade Woodhead 66.57967.237 67.632 65.395 66.030VIC % 663.305
8( )5( )3( ) 4( ) 6( )60005388 3097568

% % % % %

4121 CHE DE JEU Stephanie Mcdonald 67.50064.474 67.368 65.263 65.974VIC % 765.263
7( )3( )10( ) 5( ) 7( )30501902 3104485

% % % % %

1050 BONIFAAS RDH Christina Mcelwain 65.26365.263 66.579 64.342 65.605VIC % 866.579
3( )7( )8( ) 8( ) 10( )30502192 3098670

% % % % %

246 AMERIGO Roger Fitzhardinge 65.13265.132 67.237 65.921 65.263NSW % 962.895
9( )8( )9( ) 6( ) 5( )20093392 2037701

% % % % %

8387 MICHAR Amy Reilly 64.73765.789 63.553 67.500 64.868NSW % 1062.763
10( )9( )5( ) 10( ) 3( )30046606 2111452

% % % % %

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 61.57961.053 62.632 65.263 62.211VIC % 1160.526
11( )12( )12( ) 12( ) 7( )30046612 3055353

% % % % %

20/01/2017 11:10:55 AM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Isobel WesselsJudge C: Jane VenturaJudge E: Maria Schwennesen Judge H:Christof Umbach Judge M:Sarah Geicke



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges CDI*** Sponsored By: IRT
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Friday, 20 January 2017

2017 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1581 CLOUDSTREET Michaela Glass 61.44761.316 61.579 62.763 61.368VIC % 1259.737
13( )13( )11( ) 13( ) 13( )30044551 3104742

% % % % %

2843 DER BESTE Judith Smith 59.73760.789 62.763 61.974 61.158VIC % 1360.526
11( )14( )13( ) 11( ) 14( )30046775 3010295

% % % % %

1505 FRENCH OPEN Judith Smith 63.02658.421 59.868 63.684 60.895VIC % 1459.474
14( )10( )14( ) 14( ) 12( )30044810 3010295

% % % % %

2044 NEVERSFELD WILFRED Anthea Hayes 57.36857.632 58.684 59.079 58.210VIC % 1558.289
15( )15( )15( ) 15( ) 15( )20088912 3009726

% % % % %

20/01/2017 11:10:55 AM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Isobel WesselsJudge C: Jane VenturaJudge E: Maria Schwennesen Judge H:Christof Umbach Judge M:Sarah Geicke



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Individual Test Grade I Sponsored By: Equestrian Australia
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Friday, 20 January 2017

2017 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4206 BWS CABARET Stella Barton 60.00059.107 0.000 0.000 59.554VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )30502127 3202236

% % % % %

623 DON ARMANI Morgan Webb Liddle 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 E

30039262 3105588

% % % % %

20/01/2017 10:26:03 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Heather BucklandJudge E: Deb Hamid Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Individual Test Grade III Sponsored By: Equestrian Australia
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Friday, 20 January 2017

2017 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3533 MOGELVANGS ZIDANE Emma Booth 71.17672.059 0.000 0.000 71.618VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )

1

30500511 3101023

% % % % %

829 FREEDOM SPYDA Ann Skinner 63.67666.912 0.000 0.000 65.294VIC % 20.000
2( )2( )

1% % % % %

1938 ZEPHYR Natalie Mellors 52.35353.676 0.000 0.000 53.015SA % 30.000
3( )3( )60008496 5004603

% % % % %

20/01/2017 10:15:46 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Heather BucklandJudge E: Deb Hamid Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Individual Test Grade IV Sponsored By: Equestrian Australia
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Friday, 20 January 2017

2017 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1943 EDEN EYRE MITCHELL Lauren French 57.92760.610 0.000 0.000 59.269SA % 10.000
1( )1( )60008655 1014288

% % % % %

4085 PASTICHE Sarah Sherwood 50.85451.951 0.000 0.000 51.403QLD % 20.000
2( )2( )

1

71000163 4012191

% % % % %

20/01/2017 9:47:07 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Heather BucklandJudge E: Deb Hamid Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Individual Test Grade V Sponsored By: Equestrian Australia
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Friday, 20 January 2017

2017 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9998 XL OVERTIME Caitlin Radford 67.26268.452 0.000 0.000 67.857TAS % 10.000
1( )1( )20087678 7002495

% % % % %

196 VLEDDER Nicole Blanks 66.90565.595 0.000 0.000 66.250VIC % 20.000
2( )2( )

1

30502166 3097979

% % % % %

9997 COMTESSE Claire Graham 64.40562.024 0.000 0.000 63.215VIC % 30.000
3( )4( )30041275 3105169

% % % % %

4086 LITTLE BRAVE Zoe Vorenas 59.40562.262 0.000 0.000 60.834VIC % 40.000
4( )3( )20091166 3107226

% % % % %

1548 MALLEE JACK Noella Angel 58.69056.310 0.000 0.000 57.500SA % 50.000
5( )5( )51000274 5006076

% % % % %

2773 ZORRO Katie Attwood 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

30038566 3105276

% % % % %

20/01/2017 9:05:23 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Heather BucklandJudge E: Deb Hamid Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Horse Round 2 Sponsored By: BJS Insurance
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Friday, 20 January 2017

2017 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

3667 GOYA Denise Rogan 7.47.4 7.4 7.4 7.4NSW 17.4 0

60007699 4002463

910 BLACK FOREST DARK ENERGY Shanon Mckimmie 7.47.9 6.9 6.9 7.3VIC 27.4 0

60008273 3098850

266 AEA TUSCANY Stephanie Dijkstra 7.37.0 7.5 6.9 7.14VIC 37.0 0

60008087 3094564

1234 KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ Marvin Smink 6.87.5 7.5 6.7 7.1VIC 47.0 0

60008729 3201296

9751 CLEDDAU CASINO ROYALE Deon Stokes 7.47.2 6.9 7.0 7.1NSW 47.0 0

60007404 8004200

752 MAYFIELD WHIST Kerry Mack 6.77.3 7.5 6.9 7.06VIC 66.9 0

60008380 3055353

398 TEMPLETON FÜRSTENIRO Jackson Stern 6.56.9 7.7 6.5 6.84VIC 76.6 0

60007071 3106224

6652 BELCAM CHARGE Christine Dale 7.37.0 6.5 5.9 6.72QLD 86.9 0

60008652 4001615

1117WYRONGA PARK SALUTES AFFAIR Faye Hinchliffe 6.36.2 6.9 6.8 6.47VIC 96.4 1

60008191 3099643

814 BLUEROCK BRENTON Adam Johnston 6.07.0 7.0 5.0 6.34VIC 106.7 0

60008124 3001164

20/01/2017 1:11:24 PM
Page 1 of 2

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Sue Hobson & Ricky MacMillan



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Horse Round 2 Sponsored By: BJS Insurance
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Friday, 20 January 2017

2017 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

123 ROYAL DIAMOND JUBILEE Jacinta Abernethy 5.56.2 6.6 6.0 6.1VIC 116.2 0

60008663 3094505

566 RUSH R Emma Crocker 7.05.5 5.0 6.3 5.96VIC 126.0 0

60008340 3100854

220 NORDIC MIRAGE Catarina Queckfedt 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0VIC Scr0.0 0

60006545 1018581

1021 ROYAL NIMEESHA Kirilee Hosier 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0VIC Scr0.0 0

60008522 3105004

1091 TRIPLE H CHOCLAT Helen Watson 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0VIC Scr0.0 0

60008670 3105335

20/01/2017 1:11:24 PM
Page 2 of 2

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Sue Hobson & Ricky MacMillan



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Pony Round 2 Sponsored By: Melliodora Park
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Friday, 20 January 2017

2017 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

1064 THE SILVER ROSE Bettina Kopetzky 7.06.9 7.1 6.7 6.92VIC 16.9 0

60008163 3101461

1813 KESKINEN NUTCRACKER Olivia Joel 7.77.3 6.8 5.8 6.9VIC 26.9 0

60008015 3102450

629 DELCON PARK HILKENS SHADOW Shanon Mckimmie 6.97.0 6.5 6.9 6.76VIC 36.5 0

60008359 3098850

1711 KINGSFIELD ARLINGTON Sara Price 7.26.8 7.0 6.0 6.76NSW 36.8 0

60006753 8002041

719 GLENIPH TIRAMISU Daryl Hayes 6.56.9 6.8 6.0 6.5VIC 56.3 0

60007426

998 JAZDAN NEVERLAND Sian Hendry 6.66.2 6.7 6.0 6.34VIC 66.2 0

60007021 3100432

558 SEDONA FF Rianna Percy 5.96.7 6.8 5.5 6.18VIC 76.0 0

30501690 3101849

875 MELLIODORA VENEZIANA Kathleen Uniacke 5.96.3 6.5 5.8 6.1VIC 86.0 0

60007656 3105738

147 MIDNIGHT RYDER Brandon Farrugia 5.66.0 6.5 5.5 5.83VIC 95.8 1

60007269 3106910

1333 ROSEGLEN SUNGOLD Dianne Humm 6.36.0 5.2 4.5 5.6VIC 106.0 0

60008758 8003550

20/01/2017 2:13:13 PM
Page 1 of 2

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Sue Hobson & Ricky MacMillan



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Pony Round 2 Sponsored By: Melliodora Park
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Friday, 20 January 2017

2017 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1719 CRACKER JACK FF Nikki Gibson 4.85.3 5.8 4.5 5.08VIC 115.0 0

60007429

20/01/2017 2:13:13 PM
Page 2 of 2

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Sue Hobson & Ricky MacMillan



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5 Year Old Young Horse Round 2 Sponsored By: Kentucky Equine Research
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Friday, 20 January 2017

2017 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

1945 LOUVIER Kody Mcavoy 7.58.0 6.3 6.2 7.08VIC 17.4 0

60001134 1003369

241 ZOE Georgina Foot 7.47.5 6.8 6.2 6.93VIC 27.0 1

60005394 3097412

341 SUGARLOAF FEFE Clarissa Bentley Bell 6.07.0 7.8 6.3 6.72VIC 36.5 0

60005474 3102687

3940 CHAPPLEHURST DECAMERANT Carla Cosgrove 6.37.3 7.0 5.7 6.56QLD 46.5 0

60005292 4010969

501 KERRADALE ALL THAT JAZZ Rosanna Drysdale 6.16.3 6.6 5.6 6.1VIC 55.9 0

60007574 3101524

1006 LADY LOCKSLEY Elisabeth Hulin 6.15.7 6.5 5.9 6.08NSW 66.2 0

60007568 2112771

8919 TALLYHO PERSISTENCE Karlyn Hawkins 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0NSW RET0.0 0

60003571 2116916

20/01/2017 3:34:15 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Christof Umbach & Susie Hoevenaars



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5 Year Old Young Pony Round 2 Sponsored By: Melliodora Park
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Friday, 20 January 2017

2017 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

606 ENVYIOUS PHILINO Marissa Norris 6.66.3 7.5 6.0 6.66VIC 16.9 0

60004117 3106736

1545 AHLAMBRA Denise Rogan 7.36.0 6.2 6.4 6.52NSW 26.7 0

60005028 4002463

1018 VICTORIA TOWER LOVE HEART Natasha Moody 5.96.0 6.4 6.0 6.12VIC 36.3 0

60008614 3104421

20/01/2017 3:59:50 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Christof Umbach & Susie Hoevenaars



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 6 Year Old Young Horse Round 2 Sponsored By: Horse Rail
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Friday, 20 January 2017

2017 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

168 YARRAMEE SERENDIPITY Brett Parbery 8.07.5 8.0 6.7 7.58NSW 17.7 0

30502238 2101684

642 REMARKABLE Karen Skimmings 7.37.0 7.0 6.4 6.94NSW 27.0 0

22001969 2027407

2145 CANDIMAN Shanon Mckimmie 7.07.5 6.9 5.8 6.84VIC 37.0 0

30502161 3098850

438 AEA TWIGGY Chelsea Farrugia 7.27.4 6.9 5.9 6.76VIC 46.9 2

60005140 3106911

553 HB RHODIUM Lizzie Wilson-Fellows 7.06.7 6.9 6.2 6.72NSW 56.8 0

22001620 2049375

5935 BLOOMFIELD FURSTINUS Sally Kirkwood 6.27.5 7.0 5.5 6.62QLD 66.9 0

41000408 4007466

20/01/2017 5:11:06 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Ricky MacMillan & Mary Seefried



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 6 Year Old Young Pony Round 2 Sponsored By: Melliodora Park
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Friday, 20 January 2017

2017 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

452 KINGS TOWN GIDEON Liana Amott 6.36.2 7.0 6.3 6.52VIC 16.8 0

30502292 3103953

4138 WESTON PARK COMPOSER Kathleen Uniacke 6.56.0 6.8 6.5 6.5VIC 26.7 0

30501960 3105738

4176 BEAUPARC BROCADE Shanon Mckimmie 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0VIC SCR0.0 0

30502058 3098850

20/01/2017 5:27:42 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Ricky MacMillan & Mary Seefried



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix CDI*** Sponsored By: Patons Machinery
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Friday, 20 January 2017

2017 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

677 BOOGIE WOOGIE 6 Mary Hanna 69.70071.300 68.500 70.500 69.940VIC % 169.700
1( )1( )1( ) 2( ) 1( )60005206 3003035

% % % % %

2103 SANCETTE Mary Hanna 65.60063.300 67.300 69.600 66.940VIC % 268.900
2( )4( )8( ) 3( ) 2( )30045578 3003035

% % % % %

934 AMICELLI GOLD Lesley-anne Taylor 66.90066.900 68.600 66.600 66.840NSW % 365.200
6( )2( )2( ) 1( ) 4( )20091893

% % % % %

3297 UTOPIAN CARDINAL Heath Ryan 66.00064.700 66.200 66.900 66.200NSW % 467.200
3( )3( )6( ) 5( ) 3( )20092209 2017530

% % % % %

7148 JARRAH R Rozzie Ryan 64.80065.200 67.200 63.114 65.363NSW % 566.500
4( )5( )4( ) 4( ) 12( )20094395 2076636

% % % % %

1325 ROYAL OAK II Deon Stokes 64.10066.600 66.100 64.800 65.200NSW % 664.400
7( )7( )3( ) 6( ) 8( )80013792 8004200

% % % % %

3205 URESTAN Pauline Carnovale 64.20063.200 64.600 63.400 64.260VIC % 765.900
5( )6( )9( ) 10( ) 11( )30047352 3074072

% % % % %

580 CP DRESDEN Alycia Targa 61.50065.000 64.900 66.500 64.200NSW % 863.100
11( )13( )5( ) 7( ) 5( )20094138 2104059

% % % % %

3753 DON RUBIN Susan Elekessey 64.00062.500 64.800 65.300 64.140NSW % 964.100
10( )8( )11( ) 8( ) 7( )20090084 2101427

% % % % %

8514 ADONIE Rozzie Ryan 64.00064.400 64.700 66.500 64.000NSW % 1060.400
13( )8( )7( ) 9( ) 5( )60004848 2076636

% % % % %

739 AEA METALLIC Dirk Dijkstra 62.10062.700 64.600 64.100 63.540VIC % 1164.200
9( )10( )10( ) 10( ) 10( )30041432 3022617

% % % % %

20/01/2017 8:04:49 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Susie HoevenaarsJudge C: Isobel WesselsJudge E: Christof Umbach Judge H:Sarah Geicke Judge M:Maria Schwennesen



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix CDI*** Sponsored By: Patons Machinery
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Friday, 20 January 2017

2017 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3212 CLIVE Kylie Riddell 61.80059.000 62.600 64.400 62.000VIC % 1262.200
12( )12( )12( ) 14( ) 9( )30047363 3104536

% % % % %

6010 SHEER ETIQUETTE Susan Paix 61.90058.900 63.000 61.500 61.940QLD % 1364.400
7( )11( )13( ) 13( ) 14( )50017322 5001789

% % % % %

2131 RICHMOND H Melinda Hart 59.10051.700 64.000 62.900 59.600Nsw % 1460.300
14( )14( )16( ) 12( ) 13( )20090555 2103761

% % % % %

1477 DIVA ROYALE Holly Cutler 58.80056.500 59.600 59.400 58.280VIC % 1557.100
15( )15( )14( ) 15( ) 15( )30044794 3096905

% % % % %

3788 GB WINCHESTER Gary Lung 52.20055.500 57.700 58.500 56.000QLD % 1656.100
16( )16( )15( ) 16( ) 16( )40015893 4001682

% % % % %

20/01/2017 8:04:49 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Susie HoevenaarsJudge C: Isobel WesselsJudge E: Christof Umbach Judge H:Sarah Geicke Judge M:Maria Schwennesen



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI-U25 Intermediate II Sponsored By: Martin Collins
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Friday, 20 January 2017

2017 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

247 KAMBER PRYDERI Fern Wright 64.86866.316 66.053 64.737 65.579VIC % 165.921
1( )1( )1( ) 1( ) 1( )30043239 3101777

% % % % %

1081 MAYFIELD PZAZZ Victoria Stuckey 62.89564.737 65.132 64.737 64.632VIC % 265.658
2( )2( )2( ) 2( ) 1( )3055353 3103211

% % % % %

9020 QUEENSLAND Claire Plenty 62.63264.737 63.289 62.895 63.316Nsw % 363.026
3( )3( )2( ) 3( ) 3( )30046595 2117814

% % % % %
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